
 

 

Volunteer Contact:  
Mara Mathison 
Maramathison@APreciousChild.org 

303- 422-4272 ext. 120 

 
 

Volunteer Contact:  
Cyndy DeMartino 
info@adaptiveadventures.org 
303-679-2770 

 
Volunteer Contact:  
Jennifer Neptune 
jennifer@aftersight.org 
970-443-7990 

Volunteer Contact: 
Amanda Lucero 
alucero@almosthomeonline.org 
303-659-6199 ext. 103 

 
Volunteer Contact: 
Diane Malone 
malone.dm@gmail.com 
703-209-9866 

 

 
Volunteer Contact: 
Katie Williamson 
kwilliamson@bvhc.org 
303-442-5160 

 
Volunteer Contact:  
Kathy Klatt 
katklatt@msn.com 
303-907-7054 

 
 

Volunteer Contact:  
Mark Smith 
volunteer@broomfield.org 
303-438-6308 

 
 

Volunteer Contact:  
Jamie Rumsey 
jamie@broomfieldstem.org  
720-248-7309 

 
 

Volunteer Contact: 
Jamir Simpson 
Jsimpson@brothersredevelopment.org 

720-387-9281 

 
Volunteer Contact: 
Lew Roman 
rmsnowyowl@outlook.com 
720-461-6301 

 
Volunteer Contact:  
Josie Martinez 
josie@casa17th.com 
303-746-0688 

 
 
Volunteer Contact: 
Cam Low 
clow@cultivate.ngo 
303-915-5773 

 
 

Volunteer Contact: 
Arthur Knoer 
aknoer@drmac-co.org 
303-418-8789 

 
Volunteer Contact: 
Julia Hughes 
jhughes@friendsofbroomfield.org 

303-404-0123 

 

Volunteer Contact:  
Brittany Martin 
brittany@hopekids.org 
303-596-2329 

 
 

Volunteer Contact: 
Emma Lyles 
emma@impactoneducation.org 
303-524-3865 

 
 

Volunteer Contact:  
Kathy Valentine 
kathy.valentine@penbv.org 
303-810-6456 

 
Volunteer Contact:  
Kamisha Jones 
kjones@projectangelheart.org 
720-730-0900 

 
Volunteer Contact: 
Sasha Davis 
sasha@rainbowbroomfield.org 
303-886-1584 

 
 

 
Volunteer Contact: 
Davis Dunbar 
davis@rmequality.org 
910-890-5874 

 
Volunteer Contact: 
Bo Barrington 
bo@therefugeco.org 
912-548-9272 

 
Volunteer Contact: 
Diane Wilkins 

diane_wilkins@thrivecolorado.org 

720-615-9098  

 
 

Volunteer Contact:  
William Kilzer 
bill@whizkidstutoring.com 
303-359-7618 

 


